

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1235 OF 2005

BRAHM SWAROOP & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH CrI.A.Nos. 1295-1296 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 04/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anurag Dubey,Adv.
Mr.Ravinder Singh,Adv.
Mr. Maneash Dubey,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kr.Dwivedi,AAG
Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kr.Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.
Mr. A. Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Alka Singha,Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 5th August, 2010.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master